Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Dilmen (2041218)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Grenzweg 96, 48249 Diulmen
T 02594 /9177604 info@tc-rw-duelmen.de

Sportwart/in
Morher, Martin
T 01713888700 martin.morher@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kreuznacht, Ann-Christin
T 01711483920 a.kreuznacht@web.de
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Hobby Herren 65 Doppel 1 | Hobbyrunde

MF: Reinhard Bucher
m 01772289029; rebudue@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bucher, Reinhard
Broéckelmann, Ulrich
Brosche, Wilfried

Gora, Hansjurgen
Kablau, Hans-Joachim
Pamp, Guinter
Klausdeinken, Heinz
Gartenschlager, Adolf
Springenberg, Wolfgang
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ID-Nr.

15001520
15501293
15400592
14500842
14790280
14500923
14952252
14001856
14602568

LK

LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



